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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Christopher Flannery   M4049          1/9       19:15    6:12            
2     John Seiler            M4049          2/9       19:29    6:17            
3     Raymond Mitchell       M4049          3/9       19:42    6:21            
4     Jon Ebeling            MOPEN          1/8       20:31    6:37            
5     Matt Wenner            M4049          4/9       22:04    7:07            
6     Mike Mann              M6069          1/4       23:06    7:27            
7     Jonathan Schlingman    MOPEN          2/8       23:19    7:31            
8     James Trost Ii         MOPEN          3/8       24:15    7:49            
9     Tony Sullivan          MOPEN          4/8       24:31    7:54            
10    Chelsea Olson          F1518          1/3       24:59    8:03            
11    Edward Wicker          M5059          1/3       25:06    8:05            
12    John Dick              M6069          2/4       25:20    8:10            
13    Rick Ross              M6069          3/4       25:28    8:12            
14    John Peters            M3039          1/9       26:04    8:24            
15    Juan Telles            M1114          1/4       26:05    8:24            
16    Emily Kirkwold         FOPEN         1/21       26:17    8:28            
17    Jeanette Mellesmoen    F3039         1/27       26:18    8:28            
18    Barb Sugden            F5059          1/7       26:20    8:29            
19    Tyler Kaspari          M0110          1/5       26:37    8:35            
20    Coltan Gibson          M1114          2/4       26:39    8:35            
21    Carrie Winter          F3039         2/27       26:47    8:38            
22    Abrianna Mellesmoen    F1518          2/3       26:54    8:40            
23    Abby Krueger           F3039         3/27       26:55    8:40            
24    Sandi Poppen           F4049         1/16       27:27    8:51            
25    Alan Phillips          M70UP          1/1       27:53    8:59            
26    Linda Gibson           F4049         2/16       28:08    9:04            
27    Nick Kurtz             MOPEN          5/8       28:12    9:05            
28    Ingrid Blair           F4049         3/16       28:23    9:09            
29    Amanda Kasten          F3039         4/27       28:40    9:14            
30    Amber Larson           F3039         5/27       28:45    9:16            
31    Paul Montain           M5059          2/3       28:50    9:17            
32    Peyton Stascavage      F0110          1/4       29:04    9:22            
33    Michael Nelson         M3039          2/9       29:10    9:24            
34    Aleena Krinitsyn       FOPEN         2/21       29:17    9:26            
35    Chris Wert             M4049          5/9       29:26    9:29            
36    Kellie Erdall          F3039         6/27       29:33    9:31            
37    Mike Erdall            M5059          3/3       29:33    9:31            
38    Jefferson Fietek       M3039          3/9       29:34    9:31            
39    Kimberly Weiss         FOPEN         3/21       29:54    9:38            
40    Amanda Learst          FOPEN         4/21       30:04    9:41            
41    Pa Dong Xiong          FOPEN         5/21       30:19    9:46            
42    Katie Raleigh          F3039         7/27       30:31    9:50            
43    Anne Lynch             F3039         8/27       30:33    9:50            
44    Heather Moody          F3039         9/27       30:34    9:51            
45    Christine Forbes       F3039        10/27       30:35    9:51            
46    Christine Callinan     F3039        11/27       30:35    9:51            
47    Brent Esselman         M3039          4/9       30:36    9:51            
48    Shirin Saadat          F4049         4/16       30:50    9:56            
49    Jen Esselman           F3039        12/27       31:03   10:00            
50    Michele Dobsinski      F4049         5/16       31:04   10:00            
51    Kathy Van Tassel       F5059          2/7       31:07   10:01            
52    Holly Willis           F3039        13/27       31:07   10:01            
53    Julia Swanson          F0110          2/4       31:11   10:03            
54    Anthony Doerr          MOPEN          6/8       31:21   10:06            
55    Lori Abbas             F5059          3/7       31:31   10:09            
56    Christina Schwartz     F3039        14/27       31:38   10:11            
57    Kim Workman            F4049         6/16       31:47   10:14            
58    Lynette Mintz          F4049         7/16       31:55   10:17            
59    Beverly Anderson       F5059          4/7       31:56   10:17            
60    Kailee Winter          F0110          3/4       32:05   10:20            
61    Kristoffer Gibson      M4049          6/9       32:11   10:22            
62    Thera Slayton          FOPEN         6/21       32:13   10:23            
63    Anna Morris            F4049         8/16       32:14   10:23            
64    Jamie Hoffman          F3039        15/27       32:14   10:23            
65    Troy Kaspari           M3039          5/9       32:25   10:27            
66    Becky Veeck            F3039        16/27       33:05   10:39            
67    Ed Goodrow             M4049          7/9       33:39   10:50            
68    Betty Carlson          F6069          1/5       33:40   10:51            
69    Kimberly Broback       FOPEN         7/21       33:41   10:51            
70    Annie Riley            FOPEN         8/21       34:14   11:02            
71    Vicki Wicker           F4049         9/16       34:51   11:14            
72    Rob Yanda              M3039          6/9       35:23   11:24            
73    Laura Cierzan          F3039        17/27       35:29   11:26            
74    Ivan Silverman         M4049          8/9       35:29   11:26            
75    Amy Matteson           FOPEN         9/21       35:42   11:30            
76    Lisa Brand             FOPEN        10/21       35:43   11:30            
77    Emily Hagstrom         FOPEN        11/21       35:47   11:32            
78    Linda Beduhn           F5059          5/7       35:48   11:32            
79    Jeanne Demartino       F6069          2/5       35:58   11:35            
80    Mackenzie Johnson      FOPEN        12/21       35:58   11:35            
81    Dorothy Marden         F70UP          1/1       35:58   11:35            
82    Angel Swanson          F4049        10/16       36:00   11:36            
83    Joe Kampa              M4049          9/9       37:20   12:01            
84    Conner Simms           MOPEN          7/8       37:28   12:04            
85    Mayme McCorison        F3039        18/27       37:31   12:05            
86    Taylor Klongtruatroke  F1518          3/3       38:24   12:22            
87    Panod Klongtruatroke   M3039          7/9       38:24   12:22            
88    Melissa Livesay        F3039        19/27       38:57   12:33            
89    Teri Florez            F4049        11/16       39:27   12:42            
90    Dawn Nelson            F3039        20/27       39:33   12:44            
91    Lindsey Foy            F3039        21/27       39:34   12:44            
92    Evelina Boutko         FOPEN        13/21       41:14   13:17            
93    Marta Brutskiy         FOPEN        14/21       41:15   13:17            
94    Jenna Matteson         FOPEN        15/21       41:22   13:19            
95    Catherine Day          FOPEN        16/21       41:28   13:21            
96    Fawnya Day             F4049        12/16       41:29   13:21            
97    Ariel Peterson         FOPEN        17/21       41:29   13:22            
98    Christina Day          FOPEN        18/21       41:30   13:22            
99    Kathleen Kohner        F6069          3/5       41:39   13:25            
100   Rebecca Reynoso        F3039        22/27       41:46   13:27            
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101   Melinda Spaid          FOPEN        19/21       41:47   13:27            
102   Robert Abbas           M6069          4/4       41:48   13:27            
103   Julie Silverman        F4049        13/16       43:48   14:06            
104   Laura Leland           FOPEN        20/21       44:26   14:19            
105   Schumacher Luke        M1114          3/4       46:52   15:06            
106   Molly Schumacher       F4049        14/16       46:57   15:07            
107   Sara Martin            F3039        23/27       47:44   15:22            
108   Eric Salinas           M3039          8/9       49:47   16:02            
109   Ann Palosaari          F3039        24/27       50:17   16:12            
110   Regina Palosaari       F5059          6/7       50:18   16:12            
111   Samuel Palosaari       MOPEN          8/8       50:18   16:12            
112   Kyle Boon              M3039          9/9       50:19   16:12            
113   Kaye Hintz             F6069          4/5       51:38   16:38            
114   Natalie Tervola        FOPEN        21/21       51:39   16:38            
115   Donna Patrick          F4049        15/16       51:46   16:40            
116   Koral Kampa            F1114          1/2       52:03   16:46            
117   Candy Kampa            F3039        25/27       52:17   16:50            
118   Crystal Carlson        F1114          2/2       52:18   16:51            
119   Skylar Goodrow         M1114          4/4       52:19   16:51            
120   Kay Roberts            F6069          5/5       53:26   17:12            
121   Nicholas Gibson        M0110          2/5       54:51   17:40            
122   Kaleb Kampa            M0110          3/5       54:52   17:40            
123   Justyn Veeck           M0110          4/5       54:57   17:42            
124   Thomas Alcott          M0110          5/5       56:02   18:03            
125   Jennifer Alcott        F3039        26/27       56:11   18:06            
126   Michelle Fiore         F3039        27/27       56:12   18:06            
127   Isabella Alcott        F0110          4/4       56:56   18:20            
128   Julie Benick           F4049        16/16       58:49   18:56            
129   Lisa Klenzman          F5059          7/7       58:50   18:56            
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